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Application for Refresher Course in Tamil,
English and History
The last date for the receipt of online application for the Refresher Course is 19.08.2020, 5.30 
pm
* Required
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Instructions to the participant Teachers
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1.

Mark only one oval.

Refresher Course in Tamil (03.09.2020 to 16.09.2020)

Refresher Course in English (03.09.2020 to 16.09.2020)

Refresher Course in History (03.09.2020 to 16.09.2020)

Personal Information

2.

Files submitted:

3.

4.

5.

6.

Example: January 7, 2019

7.

Name of the Refresher Course applied for *

Upload your passport size photo (Only JPG file) *

Name (Capital Letter) Dr/Mr./Ms *

Designation *

Department *

Date of Birth *

Age *
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8.

Mark only one oval.

OC

BC

MBC

SC

ST

9.

Mark only one oval.

Male

Female

10.

Mark only one oval.

Hindu

Christian

Muslim

Others

11.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Category *

Gender *

Religion *

Minority Status *
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12.

Example: January 7, 2019

13.

14.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

15.

Example: January 7, 2019

16.

17.

18.

19.

Date of Permanent Appointment *

Teaching Experience ( from the date of permanent appointment) *

Any Career advancement held up because of non-participation in OP/RC *

If yes, Specify the Due Date of the Next Career advancement

Institutional/College (Name of the Affiliated University)/University Address *

Mailing Address with PIN Code *

Telephone Number with STD Code *

Mobile Number *
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20.

21.

Academic Career (Post Graduation)
M.A / M.Sc./M.Com

22.

23.

24.

25.

Academic Career (M.Phil)
If your did not obtain M.Phil, Please put NA in the respective cells 

26.

27.

WhatsApp Number *

E-mail *

Subject and Specialization in PG *

Percentage of Mark in PG (%) *

Name of the University ( PG Degree) *

Year of Completion of PG Degree *

Subject and Specialization in M.Phil *

Percentage of Mark in M.Phil.(%) *
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28.

29.

Ph.D. and NET/SET
If you did not obtain Ph.D. Please put NA in the respective cells 

30.

31.

32.

33.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Details of Course attended (OC/RC) previously

Name of the University ( M.Phil. Degree) *

Year of Completion of M.Phil. Degree *

Subject and Specialization in Ph.D. *

Name of the University (Ph.D.) *

Year of Completion of Ph.D. *

Whether cleared NET/SET *
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34.

Format of the Certificate from the office

35.

Files submitted:

Format of the Declaration from the Registrar/Principal

Provide the details of course attended previously with duration of the course(s)
*

Upload the Certificate from the college office *
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36.

Files submitted:

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Upload the Declaration by the Registrar / Principal *
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